
P15 80 M 14.05

654 Viktor Sjökvist -03 Stocksäters IF

680 Karl-William Einarson -02 Wedevågs IF

P15 800 M 16.20

614 Filip Åström -03 KFUM Örebro

654 Viktor Sjökvist -03 Stocksäters IF

661 Henrik Franzén -03 Thorengruppen TFC

667 Noha Olsson -02 Thorengruppen TFC

672 Wilhelm Bergentz -02 Thorengruppen TFC

680 Karl-William Einarson -02 Wedevågs IF

P15 80 M HÄCK 12.15

473 Elias Åström -02 KFUM Örebro

P15 HÖJD 12.30

473 Elias Åström -02 KFUM Örebro

680 Karl-William Einarson -02 Wedevågs IF

P15 LÄNGD 15.15

459 Evald Håkansson -02 Karlskoga FIF

614 Filip Åström -03 KFUM Örebro

680 Karl-William Einarson -02 Wedevågs IF

P15 KULA 4,0 16.55

441 Pelle Karlsson -03 Götlunda IF

459 Evald Håkansson -02 Karlskoga FIF

653 Oskar Hjelte -02 Stocksäters IF

676 Erik Lindkvist -02 Wedevågs IF

680 Karl-William Einarson -02 Wedevågs IF

P15 SPJUT 600 10.00

441 Pelle Karlsson -03 Götlunda IF

459 Evald Håkansson -02 Karlskoga FIF

614 Filip Åström -03 KFUM Örebro

653 Oskar Hjelte -02 Stocksäters IF

676 Erik Lindkvist -02 Wedevågs IF

P13 60 M 11.35

233 Ahmed Ahmed -05 Fjugesta IF

239 Daniel Kindvall -05 Fjugesta IF

248 Johan Runesson -05 Fjugesta IF



267 Albin Lammgård -04 Glanshammars IF

463 Albin Gyhlenius -05 KFUM Örebro

472 Edwin Gyllander -05 KFUM Örebro

613 Felix Wilhelmsson -05 KFUM Örebro

616 Hampus Wiborg -05 KFUM Örebro

630 Philip Knochenhauer -05 KFUM Örebro

682 Markus Karlsson -04 Wedevågs IF

683 Patrik Pettersson -04 Wedevågs IF

P13 600 M 17.00

233 Ahmed Ahmed -05 Fjugesta IF

451 Axel Bjerager -05 IFK Nora

616 Hampus Wiborg -05 KFUM Örebro

697 Ludvig Sjöberg -05 Åsbro GoIF

P13 60 M HÄCK 12.30

239 Daniel Kindvall -05 Fjugesta IF

683 Patrik Pettersson -04 Wedevågs IF

P13 HÖJD 10.20

252 Leo Steen -05 Fjugesta IF

463 Albin Gyhlenius -05 KFUM Örebro

630 Philip Knochenhauer -05 KFUM Örebro

P13 LÄNGD ZON 12.45

233 Ahmed Ahmed -05 Fjugesta IF

239 Daniel Kindvall -05 Fjugesta IF

248 Johan Runesson -05 Fjugesta IF

451 Axel Bjerager -05 IFK Nora

463 Albin Gyhlenius -05 KFUM Örebro

616 Hampus Wiborg -05 KFUM Örebro

630 Philip Knochenhauer -05 KFUM Örebro

682 Markus Karlsson -04 Wedevågs IF

683 Patrik Pettersson -04 Wedevågs IF

697 Ludvig Sjöberg -05 Åsbro GoIF

P13 KULA 3,0 16.20

248 Johan Runesson -05 Fjugesta IF

252 Leo Steen -05 Fjugesta IF

443 Teodor Wallén -05 Götlunda IF

472 Edwin Gyllander -05 KFUM Örebro

631 Robin Ringström -05 KFUM Örebro

682 Markus Karlsson -04 Wedevågs IF

P13 SPJUT 400 14.30



233 Ahmed Ahmed -05 Fjugesta IF

248 Johan Runesson -05 Fjugesta IF

252 Leo Steen -05 Fjugesta IF

443 Teodor Wallén -05 Götlunda IF

451 Axel Bjerager -05 IFK Nora

467 Anton Eklind -05 KFUM Örebro

472 Edwin Gyllander -05 KFUM Örebro

631 Robin Ringström -05 KFUM Örebro

682 Markus Karlsson -04 Wedevågs IF

P11 60 M 10.35

245 Hannes Kindvall -07 Fjugesta IF

262 Yousef Ahmed -06 Fjugesta IF

268 Edvin Lammgård -06 Glanshammars IF

274 Jasper Norlander -06 Glanshammars IF

433 Måns Kareliussén -06 Glanshammars IF

449 Oskar Bergman -06 IFK Mora

458 Simon Lindahl -07 IFK Nora

471 Bastian Widlund -07 KFUM Örebro

660 Folke Eriksson -06 Thorengruppen TFC

663 Karl-Axel Athlin -06 Thorengruppen TFC

668 Sigge Bergentz -06 Thorengruppen TFC

671 Viggo Olsson -06 Thorengruppen TFC

673 Ville Schöllin -06 Tjalve IF Norrköping

679 Johan Lindkvist -06 Wedevågs IF

681 Liam Haili -06 Wedevågs IF

687 Albin Wallgren -07 Åsbro GoIF

P11 600 M 16.40

262 Yousef Ahmed -06 Fjugesta IF

449 Oskar Bergman -06 IFK Mora

471 Bastian Widlund -07 KFUM Örebro

619 Jon Joelsson -06 KFUM Örebro

622 Lucas Asplund -06 KFUM Örebro

650 Jesper Lundgren -06 Stocksäters IF

660 Folke Eriksson -06 Thorengruppen TFC

663 Karl-Axel Athlin -06 Thorengruppen TFC

668 Sigge Bergentz -06 Thorengruppen TFC

687 Albin Wallgren -07 Åsbro GoIF

P11 HÖJD 14.40

433 Måns Kareliussén -06 Glanshammars IF

449 Oskar Bergman -06 IFK Mora

619 Jon Joelsson -06 KFUM Örebro

622 Lucas Asplund -06 KFUM Örebro

679 Johan Lindkvist -06 Wedevågs IF



684 Sigvard Einarson -07 Wedevågs IF

P11 LÄNGD ZON 11.15

433 Måns Kareliussén -06 Glanshammars IF

449 Oskar Bergman -06 IFK Mora

458 Simon Lindahl -07 IFK Nora

619 Jon Joelsson -06 KFUM Örebro

622 Lucas Asplund -06 KFUM Örebro

660 Folke Eriksson -06 Thorengruppen TFC

668 Sigge Bergentz -06 Thorengruppen TFC

681 Liam Haili -06 Wedevågs IF

684 Sigvard Einarson -07 Wedevågs IF

687 Albin Wallgren -07 Åsbro GoIF

P11 KULA 2,0 15.35

245 Hannes Kindvall -07 Fjugesta IF

274 Jasper Norlander -06 Glanshammars IF

439 Melvin Edvardsson -07 Götlunda IF

449 Oskar Bergman -06 IFK Mora

458 Simon Lindahl -07 IFK Nora

650 Jesper Lundgren -06 Stocksäters IF

679 Johan Lindkvist -06 Wedevågs IF

681 Liam Haili -06 Wedevågs IF

684 Sigvard Einarson -07 Wedevågs IF

687 Albin Wallgren -07 Åsbro GoIF

P11 SPJUT 400 13.25

245 Hannes Kindvall -07 Fjugesta IF

262 Yousef Ahmed -06 Fjugesta IF

274 Jasper Norlander -06 Glanshammars IF

439 Melvin Edvardsson -07 Götlunda IF

650 Jesper Lundgren -06 Stocksäters IF

679 Johan Lindkvist -06 Wedevågs IF

681 Liam Haili -06 Wedevågs IF

684 Sigvard Einarson -07 Wedevågs IF

P9 60 M 11.25

249 Josef Nyberg -08 Fjugesta IF

259 Otto Wallenius -08 Fjugesta IF

626 Milo Åvall -08 KFUM Örebro

627 Noah Karlsson Hjortborg -08 KFUM Örebro

629 Oskar Eriksson -08 KFUM Örebro

690 Erik Eisler -08 Åsbro GoIF

964 David Elander -08 KFUM Örebro

P9 400 M 15.05



249 Josef Nyberg -08 Fjugesta IF

259 Otto Wallenius -08 Fjugesta IF

470 Axel Larsson -08 KFUM Örebro

626 Milo Åvall -08 KFUM Örebro

629 Oskar Eriksson -08 KFUM Örebro

637 Svante Gustafsson -08 KFUM Örebro

638 Svante Jorstig -08 KFUM Örebro

657 Adam Montén -08 Thorengruppen TFC

P9 LÄNGD ZON 14.05

249 Josef Nyberg -08 Fjugesta IF

259 Otto Wallenius -08 Fjugesta IF

470 Axel Larsson -08 KFUM Örebro

627 Noah Karlsson Hjortborg -08 KFUM Örebro

629 Oskar Eriksson -08 KFUM Örebro

637 Svante Gustafsson -08 KFUM Örebro

657 Adam Montén -08 Thorengruppen TFC

690 Erik Eisler -08 Åsbro GoIF

964 David Elander -08 KFUM Örebro

P9 KULA 2,0 12.35

249 Josef Nyberg -08 Fjugesta IF

259 Otto Wallenius -08 Fjugesta IF

470 Axel Larsson -08 KFUM Örebro

627 Noah Karlsson Hjortborg -08 KFUM Örebro

657 Adam Montén -08 Thorengruppen TFC

690 Erik Eisler -08 Åsbro GoIF

P8 60 M 13.05

456 Ragnar Spännar -09 IFK Nora

461 William Daun -09 Katrineholms SK

466 Anton Bergsten -09 KFUM Örebro

641 Viktor Ehrnström -09 KFUM Örebro

689 Edvin Wallgren -09 Åsbro GoIF

P8 400 M 14.55

461 William Daun -09 Katrineholms SK

466 Anton Bergsten -09 KFUM Örebro

641 Viktor Ehrnström -09 KFUM Örebro

689 Edvin Wallgren -09 Åsbro GoIF

P8 LÄNGD ZON 10.00

461 William Daun -09 Katrineholms SK

641 Viktor Ehrnström -09 KFUM Örebro



689 Edvin Wallgren -09 Åsbro GoIF

P8 KULA 2,0 12.10

456 Ragnar Spännar -09 IFK Nora

466 Anton Bergsten -09 KFUM Örebro

641 Viktor Ehrnström -09 KFUM Örebro

689 Edvin Wallgren -09 Åsbro GoIF

P7 60 M 11.45

238 Axel Rozenbergs -10 Fjugesta IF

247 Jeremia Nyberg -10 Fjugesta IF

257 Oskar Karlsson -10 Fjugesta IF

258 Oskar Sjöberg -10 Fjugesta IF

265 Axel Sjöholm -10 Garphyttans IF

469 August Grek -10 KFUM Örebro

475 Felix Widlund -10 KFUM Örebro

655 Jason Jonasson -10 Södra Vi IF

P7 400 M 14.45

238 Axel Rozenbergs -10 Fjugesta IF

247 Jeremia Nyberg -10 Fjugesta IF

257 Oskar Karlsson -10 Fjugesta IF

265 Axel Sjöholm -10 Garphyttans IF

464 Alex Engkvist -10 KFUM Örebro

469 August Grek -10 KFUM Örebro

475 Felix Widlund -10 KFUM Örebro

655 Jason Jonasson -10 Södra Vi IF

P7 LÄNGD ZON 10.00

238 Axel Rozenbergs -10 Fjugesta IF

246 Isak Kindvall -10 Fjugesta IF

247 Jeremia Nyberg -10 Fjugesta IF

257 Oskar Karlsson -10 Fjugesta IF

258 Oskar Sjöberg -10 Fjugesta IF

464 Alex Engkvist -10 KFUM Örebro

469 August Grek -10 KFUM Örebro

655 Jason Jonasson -10 Södra Vi IF

P7 KULA 2,0 13.00

238 Axel Rozenbergs -10 Fjugesta IF

246 Isak Kindvall -10 Fjugesta IF

247 Jeremia Nyberg -10 Fjugesta IF

257 Oskar Karlsson -10 Fjugesta IF

655 Jason Jonasson -10 Södra Vi IF



F15 80 M 14.10

270 Elin Wallin -03 Glanshammars IF

275 Julia Widén -02 Glanshammars IF

642 Lovisa Pettersson -03 Lidköpings IS

651 Maja Persson -02 Stocksäters IF

665 Maja Bjurman -02 Thorengruppen TFC

674 Emma Karlsson -02 Wedevågs IF

F15 800 M 16.25

271 Emelie Lindgren -02 Glanshammars IF

275 Julia Widén -02 Glanshammars IF

674 Emma Karlsson -02 Wedevågs IF

960 Vendela Högkvist -02 Åsbro GoIF

F15 80 M HÄCK 12.10

429 Klara Frykholm -03 Glanshammars IF

434 Tindra Frykholm -03 Glanshammars IF

652 Myra Eriksson -03 Stocksäters IF

659 Clara Bernhult -02 Thorengruppen TFC

678 Jennifer Axelsson -03 Wedevågs IF

F15 HÖJD 12.30

429 Klara Frykholm -03 Glanshammars IF

434 Tindra Frykholm -03 Glanshammars IF

652 Myra Eriksson -03 Stocksäters IF

691 Helena Kuksa -02 Åsbro GoIF

F15 LÄNGD 15.15

261 Thindra Pettersson -02 Fjugesta IF

270 Elin Wallin -03 Glanshammars IF

429 Klara Frykholm -03 Glanshammars IF

432 Lisa Kareliussén -02 Glanshammars IF

434 Tindra Frykholm -03 Glanshammars IF

642 Lovisa Pettersson -03 Lidköpings IS

659 Clara Bernhult -02 Thorengruppen TFC

674 Emma Karlsson -02 Wedevågs IF

678 Jennifer Axelsson -03 Wedevågs IF

F15 KULA 3,0 13.25

261 Thindra Pettersson -02 Fjugesta IF

271 Emelie Lindgren -02 Glanshammars IF

435 Alexandra Nilsson -02 Götlunda IF

445 Embla Wihk -02 Hammarby IF

665 Maja Bjurman -02 Thorengruppen TFC



666 Maja Nilsson -02 Thorengruppen TFC

691 Helena Kuksa -02 Åsbro GoIF

F15 SPJUT 500 10.35

275 Julia Widén -02 Glanshammars IF

435 Alexandra Nilsson -02 Götlunda IF

445 Embla Wihk -02 Hammarby IF

624 Matilda Eklind -02 KFUM Örebro

642 Lovisa Pettersson -03 Lidköpings IS

678 Jennifer Axelsson -03 Wedevågs IF

960 Vendela Högkvist -02 Åsbro GoIF

F13 60 M 10.00

255 Melinda Qvarforth -04 Fjugesta IF

263 Ebba Wessman -05 Frövi IK

266 Agnes Bjerke -04 Glanshammars IF

272 Ilva Gunnarsson -05 Glanshammars IF

273 Iris Norlander -04 Glanshammars IF

431 Linnea Bolin -04 Glanshammars IF

465 Alva Lindmark -05 KFUM Örebro

615 Filippa Bergdahl -05 KFUM Örebro

623 Maja Särnholm -05 KFUM Örebro

640 Tuwa Karlsson -05 KFUM Örebro

645 Lina Ånstad -05 Motala AIF

646 Nora Malmgren -05 Motala AIF

647 Svea Eklundh -05 Motala AIF

648 Tilde Adolfsson -05 Motala AIF

670 Tilda Bernhult -04 Thorengruppen TFC

675 Eowyn Svahn -04 Wedevågs IF

685 Emma Hjelm -05 Västerås FK

699 Meja Törnqvist -05 Åsbro GoIF

958 Nanna Frih -04 Åsbro GoIF

961 Wilma Gäverth -04 Åsbro GoIF

966 Ebba Asp -04 KFUM Örebro

F13 600 M 17.05

442 Stina Windås -04 Götlunda IF

465 Alva Lindmark -05 KFUM Örebro

474 Emilia Öster -05 KFUM Örebro

645 Lina Ånstad -05 Motala AIF

646 Nora Malmgren -05 Motala AIF

647 Svea Eklundh -05 Motala AIF

648 Tilde Adolfsson -05 Motala AIF

694 Jenna Mogren-Dowding -04 Åsbro GoIF

F13 60 M HÄCK 12.35



255 Melinda Qvarforth -04 Fjugesta IF

442 Stina Windås -04 Götlunda IF

640 Tuwa Karlsson -05 KFUM Örebro

645 Lina Ånstad -05 Motala AIF

646 Nora Malmgren -05 Motala AIF

647 Svea Eklundh -05 Motala AIF

648 Tilde Adolfsson -05 Motala AIF

662 Isabell Lundholm -04 Thorengruppen TFC

685 Emma Hjelm -05 Västerås FK

688 Angelina Mogren-Dowding -05 Åsbro GoIF

693 Irma Kron -04 Åsbro GoIF

694 Jenna Mogren-Dowding -04 Åsbro GoIF

F13 HÖJD 10.20

266 Agnes Bjerke -04 Glanshammars IF

633 Sara Persson -05 KFUM Örebro

646 Nora Malmgren -05 Motala AIF

647 Svea Eklundh -05 Motala AIF

685 Emma Hjelm -05 Västerås FK

688 Angelina Mogren-Dowding -05 Åsbro GoIF

693 Irma Kron -04 Åsbro GoIF

694 Jenna Mogren-Dowding -04 Åsbro GoIF

F13 LÄNGD ZON 15.35

263 Ebba Wessman -05 Frövi IK

266 Agnes Bjerke -04 Glanshammars IF

272 Ilva Gunnarsson -05 Glanshammars IF

431 Linnea Bolin -04 Glanshammars IF

465 Alva Lindmark -05 KFUM Örebro

474 Emilia Öster -05 KFUM Örebro

620 Klara Pettersson -05 KFUM Örebro

623 Maja Särnholm -05 KFUM Örebro

640 Tuwa Karlsson -05 KFUM Örebro

645 Lina Ånstad -05 Motala AIF

646 Nora Malmgren -05 Motala AIF

647 Svea Eklundh -05 Motala AIF

648 Tilde Adolfsson -05 Motala AIF

649 Hanna Sjökvist -05 Stocksäters IF

675 Eowyn Svahn -04 Wedevågs IF

685 Emma Hjelm -05 Västerås FK

693 Irma Kron -04 Åsbro GoIF

699 Meja Törnqvist -05 Åsbro GoIF

958 Nanna Frih -04 Åsbro GoIF

961 Wilma Gäverth -04 Åsbro GoIF

966 Ebba Asp -04 KFUM Örebro

F13 KULA 2,0 14.35



273 Iris Norlander -04 Glanshammars IF

444 Vilma Stolpe -04 Götlunda IF

474 Emilia Öster -05 KFUM Örebro

620 Klara Pettersson -05 KFUM Örebro

646 Nora Malmgren -05 Motala AIF

647 Svea Eklundh -05 Motala AIF

648 Tilde Adolfsson -05 Motala AIF

658 Alva Nilsson -04 Thorengruppen TFC

662 Isabell Lundholm -04 Thorengruppen TFC

670 Tilda Bernhult -04 Thorengruppen TFC

685 Emma Hjelm -05 Västerås FK

961 Wilma Gäverth -04 Åsbro GoIF

F13 SPJUT 400 11.30

444 Vilma Stolpe -04 Götlunda IF

620 Klara Pettersson -05 KFUM Örebro

645 Lina Ånstad -05 Motala AIF

646 Nora Malmgren -05 Motala AIF

647 Svea Eklundh -05 Motala AIF

648 Tilde Adolfsson -05 Motala AIF

669 Stella Stenman -04 Thorengruppen TFC

670 Tilda Bernhult -04 Thorengruppen TFC

961 Wilma Gäverth -04 Åsbro GoIF

F11 60 M 11.05

236 Amanda Sjöberg -07 Fjugesta IF

251 Julia Karlsson -07 Fjugesta IF

254 Maja Söderquist -06 Fjugesta IF

430 Linn von Hofsten -06 Glanshammars IF

455 Noomi Ericsson -07 IFK Nora

457 Signe Spännar -07 IFK Nora

617 Ida Larsson -06 KFUM Örebro

618 Ingrid Steinberga -07 KFUM Örebro

635 Stella Holmquist -06 KFUM Örebro

636 Stella Önander -06 KFUM Örebro

643 Therese Pettersson -07 Lidköpings IS

695 Kayla Collin -07 Åsbro GoIF

959 Tuva Frih -07 Åsbro GoIF

F11 600 M 16.35

269 Elin Freed -06 Glanshammars IF

454 Kim Semstrand -07 IFK Nora

455 Noomi Ericsson -07 IFK Nora

618 Ingrid Steinberga -07 KFUM Örebro

628 Olivia Sjöholm -07 KFUM Örebro

639 Tilde Söberg Lager -06 KFUM Örebro

959 Tuva Frih -07 Åsbro GoIF



F11 HÖJD 11.35

254 Maja Söderquist -06 Fjugesta IF

438 Filippa Nilsson -06 Götlunda IF

455 Noomi Ericsson -07 IFK Nora

618 Ingrid Steinberga -07 KFUM Örebro

628 Olivia Sjöholm -07 KFUM Örebro

695 Kayla Collin -07 Åsbro GoIF

696 Lillie Kron -07 Åsbro GoIF

F11 LÄNGD ZON 13.40

251 Julia Karlsson -07 Fjugesta IF

254 Maja Söderquist -06 Fjugesta IF

256 Nathalie Soting -07 Fjugesta IF

430 Linn von Hofsten -06 Glanshammars IF

454 Kim Semstrand -07 IFK Nora

455 Noomi Ericsson -07 IFK Nora

457 Signe Spännar -07 IFK Nora

617 Ida Larsson -06 KFUM Örebro

618 Ingrid Steinberga -07 KFUM Örebro

635 Stella Holmquist -06 KFUM Örebro

636 Stella Önander -06 KFUM Örebro

643 Therese Pettersson -07 Lidköpings IS

695 Kayla Collin -07 Åsbro GoIF

696 Lillie Kron -07 Åsbro GoIF

959 Tuva Frih -07 Åsbro GoIF

F11 KULA 2,0 10.00

236 Amanda Sjöberg -07 Fjugesta IF

251 Julia Karlsson -07 Fjugesta IF

256 Nathalie Soting -07 Fjugesta IF

438 Filippa Nilsson -06 Götlunda IF

617 Ida Larsson -06 KFUM Örebro

628 Olivia Sjöholm -07 KFUM Örebro

696 Lillie Kron -07 Åsbro GoIF

F11 SPJUT 400 12.35

438 Filippa Nilsson -06 Götlunda IF

617 Ida Larsson -06 KFUM Örebro

618 Ingrid Steinberga -07 KFUM Örebro

635 Stella Holmquist -06 KFUM Örebro

636 Stella Önander -06 KFUM Örebro

643 Therese Pettersson -07 Lidköpings IS

686 Molly Eriksson -09 Västerås FK

F9 60 M 10.20



234 Alice Roxengergs -08 Fjugesta IF

241 Elnah Wennström -08 Fjugesta IF

244 Hanna Franzén -08 Fjugesta IF

264 Wilma Wessman -08 Frövi IK

436 Alva Edin -08 Götlunda IF

437 Evelina Wallén -08 Götlunda IF

440 Molly Mikaelsson -08 Götlunda IF

447 Tilda Granevald -08 IF Göta Karlstad

450 Astrid Bjerager -09 IFK Nora

453 Jonna Erlandsson -08 IFK Nora

621 Linnea Friström -08 KFUM Örebro

656 Jenna Jonasson -08 Södra Vi IF

965 Wilma Tagesson -08 KFUM Örebro

F9 400 M 15.10

234 Alice Roxengergs -08 Fjugesta IF

241 Elnah Wennström -08 Fjugesta IF

260 Tea Andersson -08 Fjugesta IF

264 Wilma Wessman -08 Frövi IK

447 Tilda Granevald -08 IF Göta Karlstad

453 Jonna Erlandsson -08 IFK Nora

656 Jenna Jonasson -08 Södra Vi IF

677 Frida Arenvang -08 Wedevågs IF

F9 LÄNGD ZON 11.40

234 Alice Roxengergs -08 Fjugesta IF

241 Elnah Wennström -08 Fjugesta IF

244 Hanna Franzén -08 Fjugesta IF

260 Tea Andersson -08 Fjugesta IF

264 Wilma Wessman -08 Frövi IK

436 Alva Edin -08 Götlunda IF

437 Evelina Wallén -08 Götlunda IF

440 Molly Mikaelsson -08 Götlunda IF

447 Tilda Granevald -08 IF Göta Karlstad

450 Astrid Bjerager -09 IFK Nora

453 Jonna Erlandsson -08 IFK Nora

656 Jenna Jonasson -08 Södra Vi IF

677 Frida Arenvang -08 Wedevågs IF

965 Wilma Tagesson -08 KFUM Örebro

F9 KULA 2,0 10.45

234 Alice Roxengergs -08 Fjugesta IF

241 Elnah Wennström -08 Fjugesta IF

264 Wilma Wessman -08 Frövi IK

436 Alva Edin -08 Götlunda IF

437 Evelina Wallén -08 Götlunda IF



440 Molly Mikaelsson -08 Götlunda IF

656 Jenna Jonasson -08 Södra Vi IF

677 Frida Arenvang -08 Wedevågs IF

965 Wilma Tagesson -08 KFUM Örebro

F8 60 M 10.50

232 Vendela Dekreon -09 Eskilstuna FI

237 Astrid Wennström -09 Fjugesta IF

243 Emma Helldén -09 Fjugesta IF

250 Josefin Soting -09 Fjugesta IF

253 Linnea Lord -09 Fjugesta IF

448 Elin Bergman -09 IFK Mora

452 Ellen Axelsson -09 IFK Nora

462 Agnes Steinberga -09 KFUM Örebro

634 Signe Estarp -09 KFUM Örebro

664 Maja Bernhult -09 Thorengruppen TFC

686 Molly Eriksson -09 Västerås FK

962 Malva Skyman -09 Fjugesta IF

963 Leona Olsson -09 Fjugesta IF

F8 400 M 15.00

232 Vendela Dekreon -09 Eskilstuna FI

237 Astrid Wennström -09 Fjugesta IF

448 Elin Bergman -09 IFK Mora

462 Agnes Steinberga -09 KFUM Örebro

634 Signe Estarp -09 KFUM Örebro

664 Maja Bernhult -09 Thorengruppen TFC

686 Molly Eriksson -09 Västerås FK

962 Malva Skyman -09 Fjugesta IF

963 Leona Olsson -09 Fjugesta IF

F8 LÄNGD ZON 12.45

232 Vendela Dekreon -09 Eskilstuna FI

237 Astrid Wennström -09 Fjugesta IF

243 Emma Helldén -09 Fjugesta IF

253 Linnea Lord -09 Fjugesta IF

448 Elin Bergman -09 IFK Mora

452 Ellen Axelsson -09 IFK Nora

462 Agnes Steinberga -09 KFUM Örebro

634 Signe Estarp -09 KFUM Örebro

664 Maja Bernhult -09 Thorengruppen TFC

686 Molly Eriksson -09 Västerås FK

692 Ingrid Kron -09 Åsbro GoIF

962 Malva Skyman -09 Fjugesta IF

963 Leona Olsson -09 Fjugesta IF

F8 KULA 2,0 11.25



232 Vendela Dekreon -09 Eskilstuna FI

237 Astrid Wennström -09 Fjugesta IF

243 Emma Helldén -09 Fjugesta IF

253 Linnea Lord -09 Fjugesta IF

448 Elin Bergman -09 IFK Mora

462 Agnes Steinberga -09 KFUM Örebro

664 Maja Bernhult -09 Thorengruppen TFC

686 Molly Eriksson -09 Västerås FK

692 Ingrid Kron -09 Åsbro GoIF

962 Malva Skyman -09 Fjugesta IF

963 Leona Olsson -09 Fjugesta IF

F7 60 M 11.55

235 Alva Karlsson -10 Fjugesta IF

240 Ellen Helldén -12 Fjugesta IF

242 Emilia Olsson -10 Fjugesta IF

446 Eira Granevald -11 IF Göta Karlstad

460 Lovisa Daun -11 Katrineholms SK

468 Astrid Sutter Beime -10 KFUM Örebro

625 Milly Nyman -10 KFUM Örebro

632 Rut Carlsson Nyman -10 KFUM Örebro

644 Ellen Adolfsson -11 Motala AIF

698 Malva Törnqvist -10 Åsbro GoIF

F7 400 M 14.50

235 Alva Karlsson -10 Fjugesta IF

242 Emilia Olsson -10 Fjugesta IF

446 Eira Granevald -11 IF Göta Karlstad

460 Lovisa Daun -11 Katrineholms SK

468 Astrid Sutter Beime -10 KFUM Örebro

625 Milly Nyman -10 KFUM Örebro

632 Rut Carlsson Nyman -10 KFUM Örebro

644 Ellen Adolfsson -11 Motala AIF

F7 LÄNGD ZON 10.00

235 Alva Karlsson -10 Fjugesta IF

240 Ellen Helldén -12 Fjugesta IF

242 Emilia Olsson -10 Fjugesta IF

446 Eira Granevald -11 IF Göta Karlstad

460 Lovisa Daun -11 Katrineholms SK

625 Milly Nyman -10 KFUM Örebro

632 Rut Carlsson Nyman -10 KFUM Örebro

644 Ellen Adolfsson -11 Motala AIF

698 Malva Törnqvist -10 Åsbro GoIF

F7 KULA 2,0 14.05



235 Alva Karlsson -10 Fjugesta IF

240 Ellen Helldén -12 Fjugesta IF

242 Emilia Olsson -10 Fjugesta IF

632 Rut Carlsson Nyman -10 KFUM Örebro

644 Ellen Adolfsson -11 Motala AIF

698 Malva Törnqvist -10 Åsbro GoIF


